
SFSM VILTMÅL INGÅ 17-18.7.2010
50m rörligt mål blandlopp

I II Totalt
A 1 Krister Holmberg RS 194 196 390

2 Henrik Holmberg RS 189 197 386
3 Mårten Westerlund RS 191 191 382
4 Tarmo Koskela BSPA 188 192 380
5 Niklas Hyvärinen RS 191 188 379
6 Staffan Holmström RS 187 189 376
7 Jan Malmberg ÅSSF 179 185 364
8 Jouni Sonntag BSPA 179 167 346
9 Björn Lindgren RS 161 162 323

A50 1 Tapani Koskela BSPA 181 191 372

A60 1 Jouko Mutka RS 182 187 369
2 Anders Holmberg RS 182 172 354
3 Bror Skogster SSG 175 178 353
4 Håkan Mansner SSG 168 181 349
5 Erkki Mäkiniemi BSPA 176 173 349
6 Ralf Lindholm ÅSSF 171 154 325
7 Tryggve Henriksson RS 166 155 321
8 Torolf Stjernberg SSG 161 158 319

A70 1 Boris Stjernberg BSPA 153 168 321
2 Tauno Kupiainen BSPA 136 130 266

A16 1 Adam Jansson ÅSSF 177 170 347 SFSM rekord

LAGRESULTAT
A RS Krister Holmberg 390

Henrik Holmberg 386
Niklas Hyvärinen 379 1155

BSPA Tarmo Koskela 380
Jouni Sonntag 346
Tapani Koskela 372 1098

RSII Staffan Holmström 376
Mårten Westerlund 382
Björn Lindgren 323 1081

ÅSSF Ralf Lindholm 325
Jan Malmberg 364
Adam Jansson 347 1036

A50 RS Jouko Mutka 369
Tryggve Henriksson 321
Anders Holmberg 354 1044

SSG Bror Skogster 353
Håkan Mansner 349
Torolf Stjernberg 319 1021

BSPA Erkki Mäkiniemi 349
Tauno Kupiainen 266
Boris Stjernberg 321 936


